Name

Emilia
Cassidy
Juan
Spider
Leah
Jacqueline
Rhys
Kate
Dianne
Michelle
Aimee
Carol
Sally
Vladimir
Mark
Amanda
Kylee
Madelene
Samantha
Carl
Rebecca
Alison
Tammy
Chanpen
Hectoe
Tabitha
Janelle
Ronald
Jenny
Kim April

1st December 2020

Finer
Bishop
Koekemoer
Webb
Jacobsen
Eastman
Webster
Soal
Zucchetto
Lawson
Denbee
Evans
Houliston
Sinitsyn
Koopal
Edge
Habgood
Jensen
Ball
D'Silva
Huddy
King
Ashley
Krua Unruan
Taukiri
Taukiri
Wilson
Chen
Barclay
Dingel

Overall Results

Time

5km Run/Walk

0:20:16
0:22:31
0:22:31
0:23:52
0:23:59
0:24:02
0:24:59
0:25:00
0:25:30
0:25:47
0:25:48
0:26:07
0:28:08
0:28:42
0:29:11
0:29:19
0:30:59
0:31:00
0:32:09
0:32:38
0:33:04
0:33:05
0:33:27
0:34:17
0:34:57
0:34:57
0:34:58
0:34:58
0:35:00
0:35:10

Placing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th



Helen
Tania
Helen
Sarah
Karen
Juanita
Paulette
Cyndi
Rachel
Karen
Rachel
Janne
Kat
Megan
Regi
Jessica
Helen
Chris
Tracey
Lesley
Karen
Dianne
Cheryl
Annette
Paula
Dianne
Belinda
Leonard
Tessa
Karen
Karen
Fiona
Victoria
Santiago
Eileen
David
Sue
Andrea
Gaye
nicole
Tash
Nicci
Wendy
Rodger
Nell
Josephine
Charmayne
Stella
Lorna
Amy

Grantham
Ohlson
Ouwehand
Rankin
Shaw
McLellan
Farmer
Gibb
Townsend
Woods
Denbee
Falkner
Ploeg
Doran
Medina
Mora
Wilson
Windsor
Richard
Wiseman
Russell
Neal
Price
McBeth
Schmidt
Woudberg
Harris
Harris
Coombs
Lloyd
Koster
Wilson-Taylor
O’Connor
Segui
Collinson
Harrison
Larsen
Tucker
Lewis

hill
Wharepapa
Mardle
Meredith
Uden
Tucker
Jacobsen
Johnstone
Paulsen
Windley
Chang

0:35:15
0:35:22
0:35:28
0:35:51
0:35:55
0:36:00
0:36:51
0:36:59
0:37:46
0:37:56
0:37:58
0:38:00
0:39:13
0:39:20
0:39:48
0:40:00
0:40:12
0:40:28
0:42:18
0:43:20
0:44:12
0:44:25
0:46:08
0:46:10
0:46:57
0:47:00
0:47:15
0:47:15
0:47:15
0:47:22
0:47:49
0:47:54
0:47:54
0:48:13
0:48:22
0:48:31
0:48:59
0:49:00
0:49:14
0:49:27
0:49:45
0:50:12
0:50:20
0:50:50
0:50:56
0:51:11
0:51:12
0:51:32
0:51:35
0:51:46

31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th



Harrison Bishop
Shane Manson
Karyn Vos
Michelle Coffey
ludina Gibbons
Glenda Van der walt
Thomas Vos

Helen Barnham
Arliyah Windley
Eli Taru
Hellen Windley
Narf Taru
Rachel Munro
Steph Wall
Kristal Precious Guillermo
Christine Hall
Louise McMurtrie
Clara Smith-Bigwood
Denise Ford
Caleb Tucker
Patricia Anderson
Rana Heka

Julia Gladwin-Adamson
Carol James
Cam Harrison
Cath Harrison
Lucy Harrison
Mike Harrison
Amy Drysdale
Adrienne White
Kimberly Pennycook
Lara Pollard
Ruby Stephens
sue stephens
Wendy Jarnet
Harry Talbut
Sarah Talbut
Raihera Heka
Leanne Mead
Glenda Carnegie
Michelle Warren
Mariette Kemp
Marianne Verheyen
Tina MclLeod
Paula Ross

Toni Maree Wilson
Kirsty Farrant
angela frost
Vanessa batt
Jennie Wellwood

0:53:31
0:54:01
0:54:52
0:55:00
0:55:20
0:55:30
0:55:31
0:56:26
0:56:27
0:56:27
0:56:27
0:56:27
0:56:27
0:56:49
0:57:47
0:57:56
0:57:56
0:58:16
0:58:27
0:58:54
0:58:57
1:00:00
1:00:03
1:00:06
1:00:40
1:00:40
1:00:40
1:00:40
1:00:42
1:01:20
1:01:20
1:.01:51
1:.02:41
1:02:41
1.02:43
1:04:00
1:04:00
1:04:39
1:04:51
1:05:52
1:06:02
1:07:00
1:08:00
1:.08:34
1:10:55
1:12:35
1:13:02
1:13:28
1:22:00
1:23:00

81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th
115th
116th
117th
118th
119th
120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th



Julie
Kayla
Raewyn
Jacky
Bronwyn
Jennie
Frances
Allison
Tracey
Ngaire
Heather
Michelle
Cathy
Judith
Joan
Anita
Rehana
Kelly

Murphy
Toms
Tait
Corkhill
Gilchrist
Knox
Carey
Watson
Mitchell
Greenhill
Urquhart
Knight
Wildermoth
Brouwer
Hyland
Freer
Khan
Norris

1:23:05
1:23:08
1:25:00
1:25:42
1:28:00
1:33:56
1:34:17
1:35:12
1:35:44
1:44:09
1:54:30
2:06:01
2:09:51
2:33:00
2:33:49
3:46:19
6:15:52
6:30:00

131st
132nd
133rd
134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
139th
140th
141st
142nd
143rd
144th
145th
146th
147th
148th



